Part#: 1G1UM Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1G1UM 1A CIRCUIT BREAKER G CHAR
RFQ
Part#: 1G16UM Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1G16UM 16A CIRCUIT BREAKER G CHA
RFQ
Part#: UPL211-1REC2-20037-2 Manufacturers: Sensata Technologies, Airpax
Description: CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
RFQ
Part#: 1G1304-30 Manufacturers: Anaren
Description: RF DIR COUPLER 800MHZ-1GHZ SMD
RFQ
Part#: 1G13UM Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1G13UM 13A CIRCUIT BREAKER G CHA
RFQ
Part#: 4420.043 Manufacturers: Schurter
Description: CIR BRKR 12A 277VAC 65VDC
RFQ
Part#: 1G125UM Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1G125UM 12.5A CIRCUIT BREAKER G
RFQ
Part#: PP11-1-.500A-OB-S Manufacturers: Sensata Technologies, Airpax
Description: CIR BRKR MAGHYDR 500MA PUSH-PULL
RFQ

Description: CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
RFQ
Part#: IEG66-38604-15-V Manufacturers: Sensata Technologies, Airpax
Description: CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
RFQ
Part#: IELK1-1REC4R-52-15.0-01-V Manufacturers: Sensata Technologies, Airpax
Description: CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER 15A
RFQ
Part#: 3120-F32B-P7T1-W01D-10A Manufacturers: E-T-A
Description: CIRC BRKR THRM
RFQ
Part#: IELR1-34003-3-V Manufacturers: Sensata Technologies, Airpax
Description: CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
RFQ
Part#: 1G12UM Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1G12UM 12A CIRCUIT BREAKER G CHA
RFQ
Part#: 1G15UM Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1G15UM 15A CIRCUIT BREAKER G CHA
RFQ
Part#: 1G1.6UM Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1G1.6UM 1.6A CIRCUIT BREAKER G C
RFQ
Part#: 8345-C01A-U3M1-DB1B1B-X8345-S01HW102M-60A Manufacturers: E-T-A
Description: CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 60A 80VDC
RFQ
Altech Corporation 1G10UM 1G10UM distributor 1G10UM supplier 1G10UM price
1G10UM download datasheet 1G10UM datasheet 1G10UM stock buy 1G10UM
Altech Corporation 1G10UM
1G10UM
Part Number 1G10UM Manufacturer Altech Corporation
Description 1G10UM 10A CIRCUIT BREAKER G CHA Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 8280 pcs Data sheet
Category Circuit Protection Series *
Other Names 1920-1954
1G10UM-ND Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)